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1. | A Year After the Supreme Court’s https://www.chronicle.com/article/a-year-of-subtle-
Admissions Decision, Subtle and and-seismic-shifts
‘Seismic’ Changes

2. | The College-Admissions TikToker Who | https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-college-
Tried to Crack the Code admissions-tiktoker-who-tried-to-crack-the-code

3. | Why Are There So Few Conservative https://www.chronicle.com/article/why-are-there-so-
Professors? few-conservative-professors

4. | Emerson College Says Protests Drove https://www.chronicle.com/article/emerson-college-
an Enrollment Decline. There’s More to | says-protests-drove-an-enrollment-decline-but-theres-
It. more-to-it

5. | The Supreme Court Just Weakened https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-supreme-
Federal Agencies. Here’s What It court-just-weakened-federal-agencies-heres-what-it-
Means for Higher Ed. means-for-higher-ed

6. | He Lost His Job After Complaining to https://www.chronicle.com/article /he-lost-his-job-
the President About Parking. Now He’s | after-complaining-to-the-president-about-parking-
Been Reinstated. now-hes-been-reinstated

7. | Tensions With China Are Hurting U.S. | https://www.chronicle.com/newsletter/latitudes/202
Science. A New Paper Explains How. 4-07-03

8. | My University Closed. Now What? https://www.chronicle.com/article/my-university-

closed-now-what

9. | Community Groups Shouldn’t Dictate | https://www.chronicle.com/article/community-
Academic Hiring groups-shouldnt-dictate-academic-hiring

10. | On Columbia Administrators’ https://www.chronicle.com/newsletter/the-
Unfortunate Text Messages review/2024-07-08

11. | Admin 101: 4 Ways to Counter https://www.chronicle.com/article/admin-101-4-
Leadership Burnout ways-to-counter-leadership-burnout
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